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Lindsey Sahli
515-975-8643
Lindsey.Sahli@hhs.iowa.gov

Lindsey Walters
515-494-6474
Lindsey.Walters@hhs.iowa.gov

Jennifer Golle
641-420-9850

Jennifer.Golle@hhs.iowa.gov

Pamela Rupprecht
515-339-8207
Pamela.Rupprecht@hhs.iowa.gov

Angie O'Brien
515-795-6459
Angie.Obrien@hhs.iowa.gov

Beth Burke
515-478-6502
Beth.Burke@hhs.iowa.gov

Tiffani Crow

515-250-7596
Tiffani.Crow@hhs.iowa.gov

Lisa Van Klavern
515-971-6294

Lisa.Vanklavern@hhs.iowa.gov

Pam Railsback
319-541-0318

Pam.Railsback@hhs.iowa.gov

Kim Cooper
563-210-7439
Kim.Cooper@hhs.iowa.gov
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